
Model Name： 

 
CB-836C



Model Name： 

Ref No. Parts No.(ChangeNo.) English Name Minimum Delivery 
Accept order 

or not 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

CB-836C

1 U1033130 CB LUG ASSY 1 PC

1-1 U0032230 CB LUG CB832A,836A,840A/CBF32A,36A 1 PC

1-2 U0033120 LUG NUT CB832A,836A,840A/CBF32A,36A 1 PC

1-3 U1038090 CB LUG FELT 1 PC

1-4 U0126730 LUG MOUNTING SCREW M6X30 CBF-32A/36A 6 PC

1-5 U0555260 HEXAGONAL NUT M6N 1 PACK ORDER STOP

1-6 U0525260 SPRING WASHER 6 SL16B 1 PACK(6PCS/PACK)

1-7 U0525760 METAL WASHER TR212B 1 PC

10 U0801610 CB800C Pivot Mount Retrofit Kit 1 SET

2 U1043470 RIM TENSION ROD M8 ASSY 1 PC

2-1 U0038100 FELT CB800C 1 PC.

3 U1525811 METAL WASHER 8 BS-832/836/840 1 PACK

4 U1800900 CONNECTING SHAFT C ASSY 1 PC

4-1 U1800910 CONNECTING SHAFT C 1 PC

4-2 U1800920 CRAMP COLLAR 1 PC

4-3 U0363171 OUTSIDE PLATE, HOOK 1 PC

4-4 U0525260 SPRING WASHER 6 SL16B 1 PACK(6PCS/PACK)

4-5 U1125440 MOUNTING SCREW M6X25 BS-832/836/840 1 PC

5 U1803100 MOUNTING PLATE BS-832,836,840 1 PC

6 EV100066 HEXAGON NUT 6.0MM 1 PACK(6PC/PACK)

7 U1525010 SPRING WASHER M6 ZY BS-832,836,840 1 PACK Discontinu
ed.

8 U1125440 MOUNTING SCREW M6X25 BS-832/836/840 1 PC

9 U1063985 CB.HOOP.36Assy BL 1 PC

9-1 U1043415 HOOP FLANGE (CB)BL 1 PC

9-2 U1555425 HEXAGONAL CAP NUT M4BL 1 PC

9-3 U1525580 METAL WASHER M4 BL(10mm T=0.8) 1 PC

9-4 U1525590 SPRING WASHER M4 BL 1 PC

9-5 U1126675 FLAT HEAD SCREW M4X16 BL 1 PC


